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Cooking and Handling 
Instructions
PRODUCT MUST BE FULLY COOKED BEFORE SERVING
From frozen, deep fry in preheated 350-375°F oil for 5-7 minutes or 
until skin is golden brown and internal temperature reaches 165°F. 
Let rest 10-15 minutes before serving. Discard all leftovers.
*Cooking times may vary based on equipment characteristics

Allergens
Contains: Dairy, Eggs, Wheat, Fish, Soy
     

This item is processed in a facility that also processes peanuts and wheat, and their derivatives.

                                                                                          
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product ID   1002
Case Count  100
Shelf Life  365 days

Ingredients
Spring Roll Skin: Enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced 
iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, salt, soybean 
oil, less than 0.5% of leavening (sodium metaphosphate, sodium 
carbonate, potassium carbonate, sodium polyphosphate, sodium 
phosphate, sodium pyrophosphate), mono-and diglycerides, 
polysorbate 60, soy lecithin, acetic acid, sodium benzoate, citric 
acid, propyl gallate.  Contains: Wheat, Soy

Filling:  Chicken (chicken breast and thigh cooked in water, hot 
sauce (aged cayenne red pepper, vinegar, water, salt and garlic 
powder), spices), Dressing (sour cream (cultured cream, enzyme), 
mayonnaise (soybean oil, whole eggs, vinegar, water, egg yolks, 
salt, dextrose, sugar, lemon juice, calcium disodium EDTA (used to 
protect quality, natural flavor), vinegar, contains 2% or less of the 
following:  dill, sugar, spices, chive, mustard (water, vinegar, 
mustard seed, salt, white wine, fruit pectin, citric acid, tartaric acid, 
sugar, spice), salt, Worcestershire sauce (distilled vinegar, molasses, 
corn syrup, water, salt, caramel color, sugar, spices, anchovy puree, 
natural flavor (contains soy) and tamarind)), Hot Sauce (hot sauce 
(aged cayenne red pepper, vinegar, water, salt and garlic powder), 
butter (pasteurized cream, natural flavorings), brown sugar, 
vinegar), Celery, Carrot, Egg, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: 
Spices.

Buffalo-Style Chicken, Celery, Carrots and Housemade 
Dressing wrapped in a Spring Roll Skin

Buffalo Chicken Spring Roll

Date:  6/2/2016
Time:  2:59 PM

Chef's Commissary
Chicken Buffalo Springroll C KP

Categories USDA Recipe Final

Yield
Portion
Num Portions 470
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories Calories From Fat

% Daily Value

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Protein

Vitamin A Vitamin C
Calcium Iron
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000
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8%

14%
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1%

   calorie diet.

Sugars 1g

Locations
Date

Chefs Commissary, USDA Recipe Final

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g

Monounsaturated Fat 2g

108623951002


